Rotorflush Filters Ltd, Langmoor Manor, Charmouth, Dorset, DT6 6BU,
www.rotorflush.com  Tel 0044 (0) 1297 560229   Fax 0044 (00 1297 560110   Email: mail@rotorflush.com
Company registration: 07472511   VAT No.: 675804603
RF600AR Instructions All Models V3.docx  Page | 1
ROTORFLUSH  SELF-CLEANING INTAKE
FILTERS  &  SCREENS
USE AND MAINTENANCE
INSTRUCTION MANUAL

Rotorflush Filters are designed for long life, low maintenance and constant performance if used
according to these instructions.
RF600-900AR (316 SS Unit with Anodes)
shown above
Figure 1
RF600AR Instruction Manual All Models V2.0       Page | 6
II. Dimensions and Characteristics
Model Standard Flange
Size
H = Total Height
mm
H1= Mesh Height
mm
D = Ø Diameter
mm
RF600-200AR 6” DN150 PN16 700 200 615
RF600-300AR 6” DN150 PN16 800 300 615
RF600-400AR 6” DN150 PN16 900 400 615
RF600-500AR 6” DN150 PN16 1000 500 615
RF600-600AR 6” DN150 PN16 1100 600 615
RF600-700AR 8” DN200 PN16 1200 700 615
RF600-800AR 8” DN200 PN16 1300 800 615
RF600-900AR 8” DN200 PN16 1400 900 615
Figure 2
RF600AR Instruction Manual All Models V2.0       Page | 7
III. Size and Capacity
Model